

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-0 ⁻	143	Version:	1	Name:	Naming Grove In deFremery Bobby Hutton	Park In Honor of	
Туре:	City Resolution				Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/14/	2016			In control:	*Rules & Legislation Committe	ee	
On agenda:	9/29/	2016			Final action:	10/4/2016		
Title:	Subject:Naming Grove In Defremery Park In Honor Of Bobby HuttonFrom:Council President Gibson McElhaney And Pro Tempore ReidRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution To Name The Grove In Defremery Park As 'Bobby HuttonGrove' In Commemoration Of The 50™ Anniversary Of The Founding Of The Black Panther Party							
Sponsors:	Office Of The City Council							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. View Report, 2. 86377 CMS							
Date	Ver.	Action B	y		Ac	tion	Result	
10/4/2016	1	Oakland	rrent Meetin I Redevelop sor Agency a	ment		lopted as Amended	Pass	

9/15/2016 1 *Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled

Subject: Naming Grove In Defremery Park In Honor Of Bobby Hutton

From: Council President Gibson McElhaney And Pro Tempore Reid

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution To Name The Grove In Defremery Park As 'Bobby Hutton Grove' In Commemoration Of The 50[™] Anniversary Of The Founding Of The Black Panther Party